Issued
SCALE Round Cable Ass’y; 34 Pos. IDC to 34 Pos. IDC
TOL. DEC. UNIT: mm P/N: C003284-X-Z Pg: 1
SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.B.S. S.M. S.M. 8/23/070
Rev ApprovedCheckedDrawn Date
HOW TO ORDER:
C 0 3   2 -  - Z
TOTAL LENGTH
RoHS
COMPLIANT
: N/A
 Netting
H.S. Tubing
Black Nylon; 7 mm;
2 pcs
1 pcs
Connector
Connector
Cable
No. Name
Electrical Specifications
100 % Test ; Open and Short Circuit
Hi - Pot Test : 300 V /10 ms.
8.0    x 35 mm.
1 Piece
1 Piece
IDC Connector ; 34 pos. ;w/SR; Polarized; 2.54 mm
IDC Connector ; 34 pos. ;w/SR; Polarized;2.54 mm
1 Piece
Qty Description
UL 20276; 28 AWG ; 34 Pos
See Table A
Part No.
C003284-1-Z
Length Part No. Length
C003284-2-Z
C003284-3-Z
C003284-4-Z
C003284-5-Z
229
(mm)
C003284-6-Z
(mm)
C003284-7-Z
C003284-8-Z
C003284-9-Z
C003284-0-Z
254
279
305
330
356
381
406
432
457
TABLE A
P1 P2
P2P1
0 X
Part No.
C003284-A-Z
Length Part No. Length
C003284-B-Z
C003284-C-Z
C003284-D-Z
C003284-E-Z
483
(mm)
C003284-F-Z
(mm)
508
533
559
584
610
TABLE A
20
8 4